

**Before : Mrs. C. J. Bhatt**

Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

**Date : 24<sup>th</sup> October, 2016.**

**CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-**

- 17) S/2627/2006 ) Mr. Deepak E. i/b Kadam and Co. Advocate for  
) Plaintiffs.  
) Ramakant D. Patil Advocate for Defendants.  
)  
) PC. : Learned Advocate for the Plaintiffs submits  
) that this matter is at the stage of Cross  
) Examination and not for final hearing hence,  
) Wrongly on Board.
- 18) S/3570/2006 ) None present for the Plaintiffs.  
) Radhika Vyadhya i/b Sonal Doshi & Co. for  
) Advocate for Defendants.  
)  
) PC. : Adjourned to 25<sup>th</sup> October, 2016.
- 19) S/385/2008 ) None present for the Plaintiffs.  
) Ms. Kaustuk Kandpile i/b G S Hegde and V A  
) Bhagat for Advocate for defendants No.1.  
)  
) PC. : This matter is wrongly on Board as already  
) adjourned sine die by Order dated 01/07/2014  
) passed by Hon'ble Shri Justice G. S. Patel.
- 20) S/451/2008 ) None present for the Plaintiffs.  
) Mr. Kishor i/b Shekhar Jagtap Advocate for  
) Defendants.  
)  
) PC. : Adjourned to 25<sup>th</sup> October, 2016.
- 22) S/1867/2008 ) None present.  
with )  
S/2137/2008 ) PC. : Adjourned to 25<sup>th</sup> October, 2016.  
with )  
S/2289/2008 )  
with )  
S/2290/2008 )

24/10/2016

Master and Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)